

Pamela PerryGoulardt wins GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ PRIZE 2024 for Teaser/Trailer

SIMSBURY, CT, UNITED STATES, June 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Title: "The Girl Made of Earth and Water" Teaser Wins Prestigious GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ PRIZE 2024

The highly anticipated teaser/trailer for "The Girl Made of Earth and Water" has won the prestigious GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ PRIZE 2024, sponsored by WILD FILMMAKER and RMA-IMDb. The teaser, created by director Pamela PerryGoulardt, has captured the attention and curiosity of the jury with its classic animation style and poetic dimension.

The GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ PRIZE is awarded to the most promising and innovative teaser/trailer for an upcoming film. This year, the jury was



Anything is possible

particularly impressed by the teaser for "The Girl Made of Earth and Water," which tells a captivating fairy tale that is much needed in today's world. The teaser's ability to evoke deep curiosity and anticipation for the film's release was a key factor in its selection for the prestigious prize.



Once upon a time, where things come and go, a young girl opens her eyes in a world where anything is possible."

Pamela PerryGoulardt

Director Pamela PerryGoulardt's use of a classic animation style for "The Girl Made of Earth and Water" adds a unique and enchanting touch to the fairy tale. The teaser's poetic dimension also suggests a deeper and more meaningful story that audiences can look forward to discovering. With its beautiful visuals and captivating storytelling, "The Girl Made of Earth and Water" is sure to be a must-see film when it is released.

The GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ PRIZE 2024 is a testament to the talent and creativity of director Pamela PerryGoulardt and the entire team behind "The Girl Made of Earth and Water." As we eagerly await the release of the film, the teaser has already captured our hearts and imaginations, making us even more excited for what is to come. Stay tuned for more updates on this highly anticipated film and its award-winning teaser.

Al-generated by www.einpresswire.com/ai

Pamela PerryGoulardt FlyingCloud Studios +1 860-658-4857 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/720060416

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.